
TRI‐COM	CENTRAL	DISPATCH
POLICE	CALLS	FOR	SERVICE

2025

849

2

851

342

4

4

107

52

51

780

1

3

592

4

4

3

1,023

367

1

32

19

54

7

17

1

11

0

361

3

548

155

32

2

82

0

34

385

3

6

350

1

1

8

415

277

1

399

7

27

1

6

0

18

0

610

4

443

177

17

2

75

1

23

396

1

2

384

2

1

8

645

281

1

331

10

40

2

12

0

10

0

56

2

83

17

0

2

16

8

9

102

1

1

107

0

0

1

281

143

0

2

1

4

3

5

0

9

2

133

1

174

30

0

1

22

15

12

160

1

1

123

2

0

5

168

118

1

1

1

2

4

8

0

3

0

3

0

5

7

0

0

2

0

0

22

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

15

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

2

0

486

1

378

122

17

1

52

0

28

397

3

3

392

3

3

8

889

360

2

0

11

41

8

21

0

12

1

2,498

13

2,482

850

70

12

356

76

157

2,242

10

16

1,949

12

9

33

3,421

1,561

6

765

49

168

25

69

1

65

3BRUSH FIRE

BREATHING PROBLEMS

BOMB THREAT

BOLO

BLEEDING

BATTERY REPORT ONLY

BATTERY IN PROGRESS

BAR CHECK

BACK PAIN

ASSIST OTHER AGENCY

ASSIST CITIZEN

ASSIST

ARMED ROBBERY

ARMED PERSON  NOT GUN

ANIMAL COMPLAINT

ANIMAL BITES  ATTACKS

ALLERGIES STINGS SNAKEBITES

ALARM

ACCIDENTAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY

ACCIDENT WITH UNKNOWN INJURIES

ACCIDENT WITH INJURIES

ACCIDENT WITH EXTRICATION

ACCIDENT UNK INJURIES

ACCIDENT PRIVATE PROPERTY

ACCIDENT PDO

ABDOMINAL PAIN

911 DISCONNECT   OPEN LINE
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2

45

5

19

0

2

0

0

35

5,185

643

126

242

1,231

12

8

68

10

64

2

86

36

20

1

8

50

177

123

81

335

66

746

0

3

33

1

12

1

2

0

3

17

3,150

547

74

142

521

21

2

32

6

29

2

58

15

17

1

3

20

58

58

34

132

29

432

0

1

15

3

12

0

6

0

0

20

1,897

626

49

162

632

13

5

55

7

24

2

57

17

16

0

5

28

94

78

40

240

36

419

1

0

3

0

12

0

0

0

1

11

274

10

168

105

105

12

1

6

3

3

0

19

9

4

0

0

4

26

15

9

43

10

130

0

0

3

0

3

1

1

1

1

6

335

11

25

89

161

4

0

15

3

5

2

9

7

1

0

1

4

21

12

5

47

6

189

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

1

1

3

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

2

0

2

1

0

0

2

19

2

8

1

2

0

0

29

28

259

45

92

626

10

5

59

6

34

0

66

23

14

1

1

46

99

60

57

344

77

344

1

8

118

11

66

3

13

1

5

118

10,870

2,096

488

833

3,279

73

21

235

35

159

8

295

107

72

3

18

152

475

348

226

1,143

225

2,260

2DROWNING OR DIVING

DRIVING COMPLAINT

DOMESTIC REPORT ONLY

DOMESTIC IN PROGRESS

DISTURBANCE

DISPUTE REPORT ONLY

DISPUTE IN PROGRESS

DISORDERLY CONDUCT

DIABETIC PROBLEMS

DETACHED GARAGE FIRE

CRIMINAL SEXUAL ASSAULT

CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO VEHICLE

CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE FIRE

CIVIL MATTER

CHOKING

CHILD CUSTODY DISPUTE

CHILD ABUSE

CHEST PAIN

CHECK WELFARE

CHECK VEHICLE

CHECK SUBJECT

CHECK PARK

CHECK BUILDING

CARDIAC ARREST

CARBON MONOXIDE WITH ILLNESS

CARBON MONOXIDE NO ILLNESS

CAR SEAT CHECK OR INSTALL

BURNS EXPLOSIONS

BURGLARY REPORT ONLY

BURGLARY IN PROGRESS

BURG TO MOTOR VEH REPORT ONLY

BURG TO MOTOR VEH IN PROGRESS
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43

19

1

1

0

33

21

34

2

3

5

51

736

30

185

280

1

0

7

0

148

2

2

48

180

342

3

83

6

163

101

0

12

8

5

0

66

1

51

4

3

8

6

25

23

417

36

84

188

4

1

4

1

89

0

1

48

101

170

1

32

5

106

49

5

11

23

19

0

71

1

25

12

46

5

2

8

37

643

95

93

232

3

4

8

1

124

1

1

35

100

310

0

30

9

87

74

6

7

2

8

0

5

0

12

3

75

4

5

15

13

68

19

24

45

2

1

1

0

22

2

0

6

11

49

0

12

1

27

19

1

1

2

5

0

1

0

11

0

16

2

1

8

16

77

1

26

62

2

0

2

1

26

0

2

10

18

63

1

6

1

34

23

1

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

2

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

1

1

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

59

12

0

0

0

35

46

69

2

6

14

42

436

17

75

193

5

3

8

0

88

0

0

33

99

182

4

27

3

127

99

1

3

137

68

1

144

2

167

86

243

24

23

77

182

2,378

198

487

1,000

17

9

30

3

497

6

6

181

510

1,118

9

190

25

544

365

14

35LIQUOR LAW VIOLATION

LIFT ASSIST

KEEP THE PEACE

JUVENILE COMPLAINT

INVESTIGATIONS

INTOXICATED PERSON

INSIDE SMOKE INVESTIGATION

INFORMATION FOR POLICE

HIT AND RUN REPORT ONLY

HIT AND RUN IN PROGRESS

HEAT OR COLD EXPOSURE

HEADACHE

HARASSMENT

GUN SHOT WOUND

GENERAL ALARM FIRE

GAS LEAK OUTSIDE

GAS LEAK INSIDE

FRAUD

FOUND ARTICLE

FOOT PATROL

FOLLOW UP

FIREWORKS

FIRE ALARM COMMERCIAL

FIRE ALARM  SINGLE FAMILY

FIRE ALARM  COMMERCIAL

FINGERPRINTING

FIGHT

FALLS

EYE PROBLEMS OR INJURIES

ESCORT

ELECTROCUTION OR LIGHTNING

DUMPING OR LITTERING COMPLAINT

DRUG LAW VIOLATION
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25

22

92

0

22

4

15

0

39

30

36

30

391

350

5

1

627

58

1

16

54

637

86

7

0

3

114

140

0

4

0

290

363

229

9

56

0

11

4

8

0

26

13

12

11

373

72

2

3

150

16

4

14

20

326

39

5

1

8

29

48

1

1

2

250

129

266

7

61

0

26

1

6

0

18

22

36

10

455

115

5

2

39

50

4

13

32

230

47

2

0

6

68

49

2

0

0

281

613

47

0

14

0

7

2

1

0

4

4

6

4

130

10

2

1

26

181

0

5

9

153

16

1

0

0

5

7

0

0

0

65

234

84

1

17

2

10

3

0

4

9

5

8

5

253

24

3

0

243

689

3

11

4

141

14

0

1

3

18

6

0

0

0

99

213

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

9

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

4

0

0

0

0

2

0

19

6

83

0

114

5

1

0

13

22

39

9

239

223

5

0

35

75

7

13

33

335

82

14

2

5

64

63

0

1

2

150

40

672

45

323

2

190

19

31

4

109

96

138

69

1,850

794

22

7

1,120

1,069

19

72

152

1,822

285

29

4

25

302

313

3

6

4

1,137

1,592SCHOOL CHECK

SAFETY OR HEALTH HAZARD

ROBBERY

RIVER RESCUE

RESCUES

REMOVE SUBJECT

PSYCH

PROTESTORS

PREG  CHILDBIRTH  MISCARRIAGE

PERSON WITH GUN

PD ASSIST TO FD

PARKING COMPLAINT

OVERDOSE OR POISONING

OUTSIDE FIRE

OTHER FIRE

ORDINANCE VIOLATION

OPEN DOOR OR WINDOW

ODOR SMOKE OR OTHER INSIDE

NOTIFICATION

NOISE COMPLAINT

MOTORIST ASSIST

MOTORCYCLE MINIBIKE COMPLAINT

MISSING JUVENILE

MISSING ADULT

MISCHIEVOUS CONDUCT

MINOR IN FLIGHT EMERGENCY

MENTAL SUBJECT

MEDICAL ALARM

MATTER OF RECORD

MAJOR IN FLIGHT EMERGENCY

LOST ARTICLE

LOITERING COMPLAINT

LOCKOUT
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9

113

122

5

27

43

2

2

4

298

28

240

229

217

90

4

69

4,622

22

96

56

24

43

6

4

34

55

81

0

1

27,159

16

14

46

9

31

23

0

21

0

170

14

132

124

105

52

0

77

5,343

11

48

60

14

2

5

1

16

21

25

1

4

18,387

19

43

45

15

34

72

0

3

3

224

20

134

144

170

64

2

49

5,836

18

60

52

8

1

3

1

26

19

24

0

3

19,708

9

2

3

1

12

59

0

4

2

42

6

37

36

19

17

0

8

2,944

8

11

12

1

1

3

0

3

7

10

0

2

6,484

5

20

3

4

8

16

0

4

1

49

3

25

48

31

14

2

14

2,730

1

10

12

1

1

1

0

1

7

7

0

3

7,267

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

1

0

0

1

9

3

1

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

115

18

61

61

9

21

34

0

8

3

160

16

126

134

132

67

0

23

5,243

13

31

46

10

367

6

1

21

49

35

1

2

15,684

77

253

280

43

133

247

2

42

13

943

87

694

716

675

304

8

241

26,727

76

257

239

58

415

24

7

101

158

182

2

15

94,804Total

WIRES DOWN ARCING

WASH DOWN

WARRANT SERVICE

VIOLATION OF COURT ORDER

VEHICLE THEFT REPORT ONLY

VEHICLE THEFT IN PROGRESS

VEHICLE FIRE

VACATION HOUSE CHECK

UNKNOWN MEDICAL PROBLEM

UNCONSCIOUS  UNRESPONSIVE

TRESPASSING

TRAUMATIC INJURY OR ASSAULT

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC SIGNAL OR SIGN

TOW OR REPO VEHICLE

THREATS COMPLAINT

THEFT

SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE

SUSPICIOUS PERSON

SUSPICIOUS NOISE

SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT

SUICIDE

STROKE

STABBING

SOLICITOR COMPLAINT

SICK PERSON

SHOTS FIRED

SHOPLIFTER

SEX OFFENDER REGISTRATION

SEIZURE   CONVULSION
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